
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Kaliyah Baptiste Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Chloee Jean-Jules Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Matthew Heidelburg Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Makayla Cooke Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Autumn Robinson Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Aminata Anyabwele Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Shamar Harris Junior Session 2 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 9:31:00 Mysterious Ways- The Color Purple Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Maleahya Akins Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Talyn  Best Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Kaylee Carrascomolina Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Aijah  Curry Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Anaiis Dupoux Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Mason Ferreras Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Ta‚ÄôRon Franks Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Omari Hampton Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Skyy  Harris Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Carissa Henry Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Clint John Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Makayla Joseph Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Abigail Larose Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Sara Pierre Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Kayden Taylor Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Samiyah  Williams Junior Session 2 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 9:31:00 Prince Ali - Aladdin Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Skyy  Harris Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:00:00 I Just Cant Wait to Be King- The Lion King Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Abigail Larose Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:00:00 I Just Cant Wait to Be King- The Lion King Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Clint John Junior Session 3 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:00:00 I Just Cant Wait to Be King- The Lion King Musical - Junior Small Group Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Aminata Anyabwele Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Kaliyah Baptiste Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Makayla Cooke Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Shamaiya Darden Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Tayler Fields Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Shamar Harris Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 La'Khai Haynes Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Matthew Heidelburg Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 London Jackson Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Chloee Jean-Jules Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Lenasia  Jones Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Myniyah  Mcghee Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Autumn Robinson Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Zion  Smith Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 His the Wizard- The Wiz Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Abigail Larose Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical A 10:31:00 Say My Name Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Skyy  Harris Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical A 10:31:00 "Say My Name Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Carissa Henry Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical A 10:31:00 I Think I Got You Beat-Shrek Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Clint John Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical A 10:31:00 I Think I Got You Beat-Shrek Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Myniyah  Mcghee Junior Session 5 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 11:00:00 A Raisin In the Sun-Lorainne Hansberry Acting - Junior Mono AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Kaliyah Baptiste Junior Session 5 Junior Solo B 11:00:00 Easy As Life- Aida Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Shamaiya Darden Junior Session 6 Junior Duet Acting A 11:31:00 Kiss and Tell-Kelly Dumar Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 London Jackson Junior Session 6 Junior Duet Acting A 11:31:00 Kiss and Tell-Kelly Dumar Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Matthew Heidelburg Junior Session 6 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 11:31:00 The Brothers Size-Tarell Alvin McCraney Acting - Junior Mono AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Talyn  Best Junior Session 6 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 11:31:00 And Then Things Got Worse- Matilda Acting - Junior Mono AM

NORLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL 88045 Chloee Jean-Jules Junior Session 6 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 11:31:00 Neet Teen- Lyndsey Price Acting - Junior Mono AM




